ATTACHMENT A

The Anti Cuban File
Antonio Guillermo Rodriguez-Jones
Bernardo Adalbert River-Morales

Ricardo Anibal Morales-Navarette

12.

23.

24.

25.

26.

37.

39.

40.

41.

42.

44,

Frank Fiormo

Gonzalez- Gonazlez (Already requested and received)

Gerald Patrick Hemming

Angel Santiago Perez-Guadarrama
Jose Marrero-Carbonell

Hector Magdalano Cornillot-Llano
Homer Echevarria

Oscar Rafael Pino-Pino

Reynaldo Novo-Sampol

Orlando Bosch-Avila (already received)
Dennis Lynn Harber

Raul Sabino Tamayo-Rodriguez
Manolo Ray (already received)
Fancisco Ramayo-Rodriguez

Guillermo Novo-Sampol



68. Roberto Ignacio Novo-Sampol
76. Jose Diaz-Morejon

89. Rafael Antonio Paz-Teijeiro
119. Roy Hargraves

122.  Mario Garcia Kohly, Jr.

127.  Felix Zabala-Mas

142.  Carlos Prio-Saolarras

147.  Jorge Mas-Canosa

Any Group Files?

Any Cross References with Threat Sheets?

Designation of Abastracts?



